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 Bar Magnet (Parco type)

Product Categories: Educational equipments, Electromagnetism, Physics
Equipments
Product Tags: physics lab instruments
Product Page: https://www.labappara.com/product/bar-magnet-parco-type/

Product Description

Bar Magnet (Parco type) - Physics Equipment
These are one of the heaviest and best quality magnets .
This magnet is designed using superior quality magnet and latest technology.
It is widely used in various laboratories of schools and colleges for detecting
magnetic poles of earth.
Consist of two painted bar magnets with poles stamped and keepers. 
Supplied in a handy wooden storage box.
Features -
Heavy weight
Fine polish
Fine finish
 Smooth texture
Optimum strength
Durability
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Available in size –
25mm
50mm
75mm
100mm
125mm
150mm
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